
品項 紅茶 綠茶 冬瓜茶 烏龍茶 奶茶 烏龍奶茶冬瓜奶茶珍珠紅茶

價錢 20 20 20 20 25 25 25 25

1日 3 10 5 5 15 13 14 7

2日 5 2 5 7 1 3 10 21

3日 4 3 5 7 9 5 3 15

4日 7 7 3 2 7 8 5 12

5日 5 8 6 8 10 9 2 15

6日 18 12 9 9 10 11 8 6

7日 4 26 10 10 11 7 0 5

8日 8 20 5 9 16 8 12 6

9日 12 8 6 10 18 5 8 9

10日 25 20 12 18 15 23 9 3

11日 23 24 13 17 14 20 15 8

12日 15 12 14 11 8 13 11 7

13日 17 8 8 15 9 9 18 6

14日 9 15 9 8 12 5 2 4

15日 12 9 11 12 7 2 9 5

當月銷 167 184 121 148 162 141 126 129



珍珠綠茶珍珠烏龍珍珠冬瓜珍珠奶茶珍珠奶綠
珍珠冬

瓜奶茶

珍珠烏

龍奶茶

25 25 25 30 30 35 35

當班人員
當日營業

額

8 6 2 18 14 9 17 3955

2 4 11 9 10 8 16 3090

10 10 5 16 12 6 17 3450

9 7 10 22 6 5 19 3510

12 5 6 15 15 4 14 3545

4 5 4 14 7 3 23 3700

2 2 0 8 8 6 12 2785

4 6 0 5 7 4 15 3165

5 8 2 3 4 8 17 3180

6 4 5 21 12 5 18 4920

9 8 9 19 13 7 12 5240

2 2 6 14 15 8 10 3765

8 6 4 15 2 9 9 3600

1 9 15 8 3 1 18 3015

7 8 2 5 15 12 19 3565

89 90 81 192 143 95 236



當月營

業額
當日杯數

3955 146

7045 114

10495 127

14005 129

17550 134

21250 143

24035 111

27200 125

30380 123

35300 196

40540 211

44305 148

47905 143

50920 119

54485 135

54485 2104


